Agenda for Pease Community Assistance Panel (CAP) Meeting

September 6, 2016

Time

6:00

6:10

6:25

6:45

8:00

8:10

8:40

8:55

9:00

Agenda Item

Welcome and Introductions

Action Items from May CAP meeting
Physician Education Guidance
Feasibility Assessment

Break

CAP Concerns

Questions from the Audience

Future CAP meetings

Wrap-up/Adjourn

Speaker

Pat Breysse
Jimmy Stephens

Jamie Mutter
Jimmy Stephens

Frank Bove

Jamie Mutter
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