Agenda for Pease Community Assistance Panel (CAP) Meeting September 6, 2016

Time	Agenda Item	Speaker
6:00	Welcome and Introductions	Pat Breysse Jimmy Stephens
6:10	Action Items from May CAP meeting	Jamie Mutter
6:25	Physician Education Guidance	Jimmy Stephens
6:45	Feasibility Assessment	Frank Bove
8:00	Break	
8:10	CAP Concerns	
8:40	Questions from the Audience	
8:55	Future CAP meetings	Jamie Mutter
9:00	Wrap-up/Adjourn	